LI
G
H
T
LED WORKLIGHT 100
SA100
EyE-FRIEnDLy
LIGHT, AnyWHERE

SA LUMIN EX LED worklight 100, 24w 24VAC/DC
c/w ATX plug and braided cable
Order Code: SA100A24ATx
SA LUMIN EX LED worklight 100, 24w 42VAC
c/w CEAG plug and braided cable
Order Code: SA100A42CEA
SA LUMIN EX LED worklight 100, 24w 110VAC
Linkable, c/w CEAG plug & socket and braided cable
Order Code: SA100C110CEA
SA LUMIN EX LED worklight 100, 24w 230VAC
Linkable, c/w CEAG plug & socket and braided cable
Order Code: SA100C230CEA
SA LUMIN worklight Plain Bracket
Order Code: SAFB090
SA LUMIN worklight Magnetic Bracket
Order Code: SAFB100
SA LUMIN worklight Magnetic Swivel Bracket
Order Code: SAFB105
SA LUMIN worklight Scaffold Bracket
Order Code: SAFB110
SA LUMIN worklight Antistatic Protective Film
Order Code: SASP113
SA LUMIN EX LED worklight 100 Vessel Entry kit
c/w 1 x 110V-24V Transformer with 15m of braided cable